VCCL Results - AV Road Relays 2019

Place Name

Irene James
Daniel Lawlor
Julian Harris 01
David Page
Craig Harris

Carl Kennedy
Alex Bacalja
Luke Critchley
Russell Johnson
Sean Quilty
Fraser Murray
David Spence
Marcus Boxall
Oscar Robinson
Janine McKerron
Matthew Sullivan
Corina Kapusta
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Victorian Cross Country League

#
60
1
132
310
343
141
199
321
30
26
191
99
49
246
140
145
265

Race 10
Saturday, 6 July, 2019
6.2km
Sandown Racecourse

Time Spot H'cap N/Time Margin km Rate

30:23
20:21
23:.01
23:14
23:15
24:01
20:39
26:40
28:08
22:29
25:49
21:45
23:05
19:49
33:50
25:29
30:24

62
10
22
22
22
26

8
39
46
16
33
11
18

1
64
13
26

12:00
1:55
4:15
4:15
4:15
5:00
1:35
7:35
8:55
3:05
6:25
2:10
3:30
0:10

12:25
2:30
5:00

18:23
18:26
18:46
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:04
19:05
19:13
19:24
19:24
19:35
19:35
19:39
21:25
22:59
25:24

0:00
0:03
0:23
0:36
0:37
0:38
0:41
0:42
0:50
1:01
1:.01
1:12
1:12
1:16
3:02
3:56
7:01

4:54
3:17
3:43
3:45
3:45
3:52
3:20
4:18
4:32
3:38
4:10
3:30
3:43
3:12
5:27
407
4:54
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